
GOVERNMENTOFTRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPEMENT OFFICER 


PECHARTHAL R.D. BLOCK: UNAKOTI TRIPURA 


No.F.12(9-2)/BDO/PTL/CLR/2019-20/ '-f :J_~ -6 5? 	 Dated- i 7i 112020 

CORRIGENDUM 

Refer to the invited Short Notice lnviting Sealed Quotation (SNISQ) (2"d Call) vide No.F. I 2(9­

2)/BDO/PTL/CLR/2019-20/4067-76, Dated -11 /11/2020 in connection with procurement of Computer Hardware 

,Server other accessories for setting Up-gradation of modem record rooms for Pecharthal Revenue Circles. Due to 

unavoidable circumstance, last date of Tender dropping is hereby extended up to 3.00 PM of 01/12/2020 and 

accordingly tender will be opened on 01/12/2020 at 3.30 P.M. Other part of the concerned Short Notice Inviting 

Sealed Quotation (SNISQ) (2°d Call) will remain unchanged. 

(S Ja~\11 \n"' 
Block Development Officer 


Pecharthal RD Block 


Unakoti District. 


Copy to:­
1. The District Magistrate & Collector, Unakoti Tripura for kind information. 
2. The Sub-divisional Magistrate, Kumarghat/Panisagar/Kanchanpur, Unakoti Tripura for kind information. 

3. The Block Development Officer, Kumarghat, Chandipur, Goumagar R.D Block with a request to display 

NIT in their Notice Board. 
4. The Director, ICA Department, Agartala for kind information with a request for arranging single insert 

SNIQ notice in 3(three) Bengali dailies. 
S. The District Informatics Assistant, NIC attached to the Office of the DM & collector, Unakoti District , 

Kailashahar for information and with request to float the Short Notice inviting Quotation (SNIQ) WWW. 

tenders . gov. in. 
6. Store keeper in this Block information & necessary action. 
8. 	 The District informatics Assistant, NIC, Attached to office of the DM & Collector, Unakoti Tripura for 

information & with request to float documents in the officials website. 

9. 	 Email to portal.tripura@gmail.com with a request to arrange floating the tender in www.tripura .2ov.in . 

lo. The CEO,Kumarghat Municipality,Kumarghat, Unakoti Tripura for kind information. 

11. Tender Notice is displayed in the Notice board of this office. 

~-, \f'I" 
Block Develop:~O~cer


Pecharthal RD Block 

Unakoti District. 




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

